MD-5000DR - Page: 1
MD-5000DR
Order No.: 0220860
Price upon request
PRODUCTINFOS
Stereo headphones,
for applications with drums and in the studio.
Perfectly closed system for suppressing ambient noise
Good bass reproduction
Extra secure fit
Padded ear cushions
3 m helix cable with single-sided cable inlet
Right-angle 3.5 mm plug, gold-plated, with thread for a secure connection to supplied 6.3 mm adapter
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MD-5000DR
Description headphones
Transmission method cable
Headphone driver neodymium, Ø 40 mm
MD-5000DR - Page: 2
MD-5000DR
Type of transducer dynamic
Max. input power 500 mW
Transmission range, headphones 10-20,000 Hz
Nominal impedance, headphones 32 Ω
Headphone sensitivity 105 dB/mW
Cable
3 m, single-sided
cable inlet
Plug
3.5 mm plug,
gold-plated
Adapter
6.3 mm plug,
gold-plated
Weight w/o cable 365 g